Data
01/10/2023
02/10/2023
03/10/2023
04/10/2023
05/10/2023
06/10/2023
07/10/2023
08/10/2023
09/10/2023
10/10/2023
11/10/2023
12/10/2023
13/10/2023
14/10/2023
15/10/2023
16/10/2023
17/10/2023
18/10/2023
19/10/2023
20/10/2023
21/10/2023
22/10/2023
23/10/2023
24/10/2023
25/10/2023
26/10/2023
27/10/2023
28/10/2023
29/10/2023
30/10/2023
31/10/2023
01/11/2023
02/11/2023
03/11/2023
04/11/2023
05/11/2023
06/11/2023
07/11/2023
08/11/2023
09/11/2023
10/11/2023
11/11/2023
12/11/2023
13/11/2023
14/11/2023
15/11/2023
16/11/2023
17/11/2023
18/11/2023
19/11/2023

Istituto
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere

Codice ABI
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042

PIS (ms)
2811

2811
3244
2564
2580

2676
2684
2564
2664
2575
2683
2785
2806
2633
2625
2605
2692
2536

2710
2741
2538
2688
2740
2450

2644
2842
2643
2738
2707
2526
3120
2583
2589
2755
2754
2741
2780
2860
2715
2602
2727
6829
8679

AIS (ms)
1665
1541
1619
1725
1639
1757
1859
1457
1862
1704
1510
1559
1621
1647
1113
1707
1769
1831
1587
2298
1493
728
1919
1905
1886
1441
1522
1560
1047
1688
1561
1853
1746
1649
1761
1665
1748
2069
2171
1465
2314
1292
983
1790
1499
1633
2617
2930
1180
1473



20/11/2023
21/11/2023
22/11/2023
23/11/2023
24/11/2023
25/11/2023
26/11/2023
27/11/2023
28/11/2023
29/11/2023
30/11/2023
01/12/2023
02/12/2023
03/12/2023
04/12/2023
05/12/2023
06/12/2023
07/12/2023
08/12/2023
09/12/2023
10/12/2023
11/12/2023
12/12/2023
13/12/2023
14/12/2023
15/12/2023
16/12/2023
17/12/2023
18/12/2023
19/12/2023
20/12/2023
21/12/2023
22/12/2023
23/12/2023
24/12/2023
25/12/2023
26/12/2023
27/12/2023
28/12/2023
29/12/2023
30/12/2023
31/12/2023

Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere
Infocamere

36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042
36042

2671
3412
2837
2753
2693

2682
2737
2805
2730
2824
2678

2734
2755
2893
2696
2647
2513

2620
2673
2703
2682
2607
2833
2900
2643
2732
2709
2758
2796

2966
2396
2722
2694
2752

1653
1504
1712
1823
1668
1875
997
1806
1793
1835
1573
1693
1452
1111
1591
1926
1676
1763
1562
1589
1097
1834
1717
1750
1727
1900
1699
1459
2199
1926
2038
1934
1915
1443
1440
1642
1662
1801
1681
1895
1921
1314



